
Yulara, Northern Territory
January 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Yulara Airport.
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Observations were drawn from Yulara Airport {station 015635}

Yulara Airport is about 20 kilometres away from Uluru. Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human
observer and may not appear every day.
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1008.624S937.71012.930ENE1532.413:1754S039.924.9We1
1009.120E1037.81013.235E1731.708:2750E039.323.7Th2
1005.517SW839.71010.826ENE1530.910:0837ENE041.122.0Fr3
1004.420W7840.61007.513NNE1233.609:4937NNW041.720.4Sa4
1004.79NNE6841.51007.917E51932.818:4950S043.521.4Su5
1008.820E81738.41012.133SE82831.711:3854ESE039.928.6Mo6
1009.222ESE82235.61012.626ESE73829.008:4539ESE037.926.2Tu7
1006.515ENE21938.21010.624ENE83031.820:3350S040.926.5We8
1005.017NNE61840.81008.911SE2734.916:2050S041.527.0Th9
1006.433NW82635.01009.417ENE3034.416:5957WSW041.825.9Fr10
1002.019W1741.31007.29N4131.616:5274SW043.324.6Sa11
1004.111SSW32137.31007.615SSE3529.803:5430N0.439.622.8Su12
1001.915NE41241.51005.922E2034.910:2243E042.525.7Mo13
999.815W1741.61004.828NE1336.618:06120NNW043.522.6Tu14

1003.111ESE12836.91005.922S6228.317:1343E17.238.421.0We15
1005.428ENE1836.51009.428ESE2429.012:3856ENE038.223.5Th16
1004.719NE1236.81009.437E1729.108:0848E038.724.5Fr17
1004.49ESE1039.01008.930ENE1630.908:2943ENE040.723.0Sa18
1005.028ESE540.21008.430E1132.316:2646E041.722.1Su19
1004.719ENE940.81008.324E1434.112:2346ESE041.923.7Mo20
1003.820E842.41007.811ESE1434.515:4250ENE043.422.4Tu21
1004.217SSW942.31008.130ESE1435.708:1343ESE043.725.6We22
1004.311ESE1042.81008.622E1835.013:3944ESE044.325.9Th23
1004.513SSE1042.51009.228ENE1634.611:1844NE043.626.7Fr24
1002.69ENE1241.51008.626E2032.608:2739E042.826.5Sa25
1000.811ENE841.71005.331ENE1133.011:3943E043.424.9Su26
1001.911WNW1542.81004.617NE835.423:1854S044.426.7Mo27
1007.222ESE1840.41010.722ESE3630.100:4843SSE041.525.8Tu28
1006.819E1540.41011.728ESE1630.513:3752ENE041.225.8We29
1004.917SSE1238.81009.228ESE1630.608:5844ESE040.423.9Th30
1004.015E1138.81008.231E1529.909:5646E040.223.3Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1004.81751339.71008.82472132.341.424.4Mean
999.89#1535.01004.69N5828.337.920.4Lowest

1009.233NW82842.81013.237E86236.6120NNW17.244.428.6Highest
17.6Total
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